Name

Date

1. Match the numerals with the number names.

a.

Two hundred thirty
Forty

Nine hundred sixty
Four hundred seventy
Eight hundred fifty
Five hundred nineteen
Four hundred seventeen
Fourteen

Nine hundred thirteen
Eight hundred fifteen
Five hundred ninety
Two hundred thirteen

Nine hundred sixteen
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- 14
= 913
= 470
= 916
= 519
- 815
. 213
= 40

- 230
= 960
- 417
- 850
= 590
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2. Write the answer in humber form.

a 1+1+1+1+10+10+10+ 10+ 100 + 100 =

b. 300+90+9 =

c. =5+100 + 20

d. =600 + 50

e. 3+400-=

—+

900 + 76 =

3. Write each number in expanded form.

a. 533 =

b. 355 =

d. 460 =

e. 801-=
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Answer Key

1. a. 230 2. a. 244
b. 40 b. 399
c. 960 c. 125
d. 470 d. 650
e. 850 e. 403
f. 519 f. 976
g. 417 3. a. 500+30+3
h. 14 b. 300+50+5
i. 913 c. 60+7
j. 815 d. 400+60
k. 590 e. 800+1
l. 213
m. 916
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